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Spring Pennant 2024 · Division 2A Spring

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Vinasun have a BYE.

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Sun Sky Hot Shot Fire Balls

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 Scarborough Dreamkillers Hammond Harmony

Tue 15 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 Fremantle Cosmos Sun Bright

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun Sky have a BYE.

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Hammond Harmony Vinasun

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 Hot Shot Fire Balls Fremantle Cosmos

Tue 22 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 Sun Bright Scarborough Dreamkillers
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Hammond Harmony have a BYE.

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 1 Fremantle Cosmos Sun Sky

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 3 Vinasun Sun Bright

Tue 29 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 4 Scarborough Dreamkillers Hot Shot Fire Balls

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fremantle Cosmos have a BYE.

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Sun Bright Hammond Harmony

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 Sun Sky Scarborough Dreamkillers

Tue 05 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 Hot Shot Fire Balls Vinasun

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sun Bright have a BYE.
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Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Scarborough Dreamkillers Fremantle Cosmos

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 Hammond Harmony Hot Shot Fire Balls

Tue 12 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 Vinasun Sun Sky

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Scarborough Dreamkillers have a BYE.

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Hot Shot Fire Balls Sun Bright

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 Fremantle Cosmos Vinasun

Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 Sun Sky Hammond Harmony

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

TTWA Vic Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Hot Shot Fire Balls have a BYE.

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 1 Vinasun Scarborough Dreamkillers

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 3 Sun Bright Sun Sky

Tue 26 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 4 Hammond Harmony Fremantle Cosmos
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